A
D
JU
ST
A
BL
E
PC

92
STATIC SAFE ENVIRONMENTS
Description Order Code
Basic Trolley - 600mm wide
510 AAH-0605
640 AAH-0606
Basic Trolley - 900mm wide
510 AAH-0905
640 AAH-0906
Additional Intermediate Panels
510 PAH-0805
640 PAH-0806
Description Order Code
To fit to Tray (mm)
300 AAR-300
400 AAR-400
600 AAR-600
Description Order Code
Suffix to order ref.
All panel edges of a basic trolley
-LGT
Both panel edges of extra int. panel
-LGP
Depth into trolley (mm) Width (mm) Order Code
For 500mm Deep Trolleys
250 125 STI-2512
250 250 STI-2525
250 350 STI-2535
For 600mm Deep Trolleys
300 125 STI-3012
300 250 STI-3025
300 350 STI-3035
W A range of trolleys for the storage and transportation of printed circuit boards in production quantities. Boards are supported securely
on two parallel edges, in either the vertical or horizontal plane, by injection moulded conductive polypropylene grooved panels.The
spacing between panels is adjustable for various sizes of PCBs.
To order location guide strips add -LG to the Order Reference.

Email: sse@static-safe.co.uk
Web: www.static-safe.co.uk (download price list)
Description Order Code
Trolley Depth (mm)
Basic Trolley - 600mm wide
510 AAV-0605
640 AAV-0606
Basic Trolley - 900mm wide
510 AAV-0905
640 AAV-0906
Additional Intermediate Panels
600mm wide
510 PAV-0505
640 PAV-0506
900mm wide
510 PAV-0805
640 PAV-0806
Description Order Code
Trolley Dimensions (mm)
Grey Dissipative MDF
600 x 510 PAS-0805
600 x 640 PAS-0806
900 x 510 PAS-0905
900 x 640 PAS-0906
Description Order Code
Suffix to order ref.
2 - 10mm press studs -10PS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Email: sse@static-safe.co.uk
Web: www.static-safe.co.uk (download price list)
Description Order Code
Low Trolley with 2 shelves - Overall Height: 1015mm
800 x 430 TTA-4082
1000 x 430 TTA-4102
800 x 530 TTA-5082
1000 x 530 TTA-5102
Tall Trolley with 4 shelves - Overall height: 1535mm
Shelf Size (mm)
1000 x 430 TTA-4104
1000 x 530 TTA-5104
Additional Shelves
800 x 430 TTS-0804
1000 x 430 TTS-1004
800 x 530 TTS-0805

96
STATIC SAFE ENVIRONMENTS
Trolley Width (mm) Order Code
915 High Panel - Overall Height 1090
470 KMT-0509S
623 KMT-0609S
927 KMT-0909S
1233 KMT-1209S
1220 High Panel - Overall Height 1400
470 KMT-0512S
623 KMT-0612S
927 KMT-0912S
1233 KMT-1212S
Trolley Width (mm) Order Code
915 High Panel - Overall Height 1090
470 KMT-0509D
623 KMT-0609D
927 KMT-0909D
1233 KMT-1209D
1220 High Panel - Overall Height 1400
470 KMT-0512D
623 KMT-0612D
927 KMT-0912D
1233 KMT-1212D
W A range of trolleys and racks based around zinc plated louvred panels, providing a storage and transportation system for all types of
components and sub-assemblies in the electronics industry.
Single Sided Trolleys
Base depth - 508mm

623 x 1830 KDE-0618D
927 x 1830 KDE-0918D
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Height x Width
495 x 457 KMR-0505
495 x 915 KMR-0509
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Height x Width
457 x 457 KMV-0505
457 x 915 KMV-0509
610 x 457 KMV-0605
610 x 610 KMV-0606
915 x 457 KMV-0905
915 x 610 KMV-0906
1220 x 457 KMV-1205
1220 x 610 KMV-1206
Storage Racks
Assembled from initial racks supplied with two braced legs and
extension racks supplied with one braced leg
Container extra, see page 114

98
STATIC SAFE ENVIRONMENTS
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Width x Depth x Height
100 x 90 x 55 SPB-15
as above with centre divider SPB-16
100 x 160 x 75 SPB-17
145 x 240 x 125 SPB-18
210 x 330 x 155 SPB-19
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Width x Depth x Height
100 x 90 x 50 SQB-101
100 x 165 x 75 SQB-102
150 x 240 x 125 SQB-103
200 x 355 x 125 SQB-104
200 x 355 x 175 SQB-105
420 x 381 x 175 SQB-106
Description Order Code
406 x 275 x 150mm high SCB-25
Divider for SCB-25 (per 10) SCB-25-DIV
Description Order Code